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MKDSD 1,5/ 6-3,81

Order No.: 1705582

The figure shows a 10-position version of the product

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1705582

PC terminal block, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 200 V,

Pitch: 3.81 mm, Number of positions: 6, Type of connection: Screw
connection, Mounting: Soldering, Conductor/PCB connection direction:
0 °, Color: green

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
Commercial data 01/01/2003

GTIN (EAN) QRO

017918 136369

sales group E000
Pack 50 pcs.
Customs tariff 85369010 http://
i : www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Catalog page information Page 23 (CC-2005) Please note that the data given

here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.

Technical data

Dimensions / positions

Length 9.3 mm
Pitch 3.81 mm
Dimension a 19.05 mm
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Number of positions
Pin dimensions

Hole diameter

Screw thread
Tightening torque, min

Tightening torque max

Technical data

Range of articles

Insulating material group

Rated surge voltage (111/3)

Rated surge voltage (111/2)

Rated surge voltage (11/2)

Rated voltage (111/2)

Rated voltage (11/2)

Connection in acc. with standard
Nominal current Iy

Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal cross section

Maximum load current

Insulating material

Inflammability class acc. to UL 94
Internal cylindrical gage

Stripping length

Nominal voltage, UL/CUL Use Group B
Nominal current, UL/CUL Use Group B
Nominal voltage, UL/CUL Use Group D
Nominal current, UL/CUL Use Group D

Connection data

Conductor cross section solid min.
Conductor cross section solid max.
Conductor cross section stranded min.
Conductor cross section stranded max.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve min.

6

0,5x 0,8 mm
1.1 mm

M2

0.22 Nm
0.25 Nm

MKDSD 1,5
I

4 kV

4 kV

4 kV
320V
500 V
EN-VDE
8A
200V

1 mm?
12A
PA

VO

A1

7 mm
300V
10 A
300V
10 A

0.14 mm?
1.5 mm?
0.14 mm?
1.5 mm?

0.25 mm?
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Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve max.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
with plastic sleeve min.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
with plastic sleeve max.

Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil min.
Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil max
2 conductors with same cross section, solid min.
2 conductors with same cross section, solid max.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded
min.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded
max.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
ferrules without plastic sleeve, min.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
ferrules without plastic sleeve, max.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
TWIN ferrules with plastic sleeve, min.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
TWIN ferrules with plastic sleeve, max.

Minimum AWG according to UL/CUL
Maximum AWG according to UL/CUL

Certificates / Approvals

GN us @ (;EheBme

Certification

Accessories

Item Designation
Marking
0804109 SK 3,81/2,8:FORTL.ZAHLEN

1.5 mm?

0.25 mm?

0.5 mm?2

26

16

0.14 mm?
0.5 mm?

0.14 mm?

0.5 mm?

0.25 mm?

0.34 mm?

0.5 mm?

0.5 mm?2

30
14

CB, CUL, GOST, SEV, UL

Description

Marker card, printed horizontally, self-adhesive, 10-section marker
strip, 14 identical decades marked 1-10, 11-20 etc. up to 91-
(99)100, sufficient for 140 terminal blocks
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Tools

1205037 SZS 0,4X2,5 VDE Screwdriver, bladed, VDE insulated, size: 0.4 x 2.5 x 80 mm, 2-
component grip, with non-slip grip

Diagrams/Drawings

Drilling plan/solder pad geometry

3,4,508,
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com

© 2010 Phoenix Contact
Technical modifications reserved:;
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@Iasﬂ U

KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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